75.00

+3,.0 %
.B75 DIA.

3.500
x,125

SWAGE

BEFORE

33.00

£,125 £
.875 DIA.

| 1.375
£.125

COMPONENT LIST

F:

DESCRIPTION  MAT'L  COMPERENT ary.
1 | mesH feac.sm] 373-01-007 -
2 | SHOULDERS ALU. | 331-43-009 12
3 | BUSHING STL | 333-58-002 2
4 | WASHER pLAsTIC| 316-21-002 4
5 | Lue STL | 333-56-104 2
6 | INSERT STL | 303-43-006 2
7 | swiveL 6TL | 303-48-002 i
@ | INSTRUCTIONS | PAPER | 309-20-103 1
10| FASTENER pLAsTIC| 316-20-001 2
11| KELLTAG MYLAR 1
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TITLE

GRIP-GALV.STL.-PULLING-SWIVEL WIRE
ROPE-CLOSED MESH, MULTI WEAVE ROTATING
SWIVEL, FOR 374 OR 7/B WIRE ROPE.
OLD NO. 3/74 - 7/8 SWR

APPROX. BRK. STR. 12,500 #
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